Ⱥɥɦɚɬɵ (7273)495-231
Ⱥɧɝɚɪɫɤ (3955)60-70-56
Ⱥɪɯɚɧɝɟɥɶɫɤ (8182)63-90-72
Ⱥɫɬɪɚɯɚɧɶ (8512)99-46-04
Ȼɚɪɧɚɭɥ (3852)73-04-60
Ȼɟɥɝɨɪɨɞ (4722)40-23-64
Ȼɥɚɝɨɜɟɳɟɧɫɤ (4162)22-76-07
Ȼɪɹɧɫɤ (4832)59-03-52
ȼɥɚɞɢɜɨɫɬɨɤ (423)249-28-31
ȼɥɚɞɢɤɚɜɤɚɡ (8672)28-90-48
ȼɥɚɞɢɦɢɪ (4922)49-43-18
ȼɨɥɝɨɝɪɚɞ (844)278-03-48
ȼɨɥɨɝɞɚ (8172)26-41-59
ȼɨɪɨɧɟɠ (473)204-51-73
ȿɤɚɬɟɪɢɧɛɭɪɝ (343)384-55-89
ɂɜɚɧɨɜɨ (4932)77-34-06
ɂɠɟɜɫɤ (3412)26-03-58
ɂɪɤɭɬɫɤ (395)279-98-46
Ʉɚɡɚɧɶ (843)206-01-48
Ʉɚɥɢɧɢɧɝɪɚɞ (4012)72-03-81
Ʉɚɥɭɝɚ (4842)92-23-67
Ʉɟɦɟɪɨɜɨ (3842)65-04-62
Ʉɢɪɨɜ (8332)68-02-04
Ʉɨɥɨɦɧɚ (4966)23-41-49
Ʉɨɫɬɪɨɦɚ (4942)77-07-48
Ʉɪɚɫɧɨɞɚɪ (861)203-40-90
Ʉɪɚɫɧɨɹɪɫɤ (391)204-63-61
Ʉɭɪɝɚɧ (3522)50-90-47
Ʉɭɪɫɤ (4712)77-13-04
Ʌɢɩɟɰɤ (4742)52-20-81
Ɇɚɝɧɢɬɨɝɨɪɫɤ (3519)55-03-13
Ɇɨɫɤɜɚ (495)268-04-70
Ɇɭɪɦɚɧɫɤ (8152)59-64-93
ɇɚɛɟɪɟɠɧɵɟ ɑɟɥɧɵ (8552)20-53-41
ɇɢɠɧɢɣ ɇɨɜɝɨɪɨɞ (831)429-08-12
ɇɨɜɨɤɭɡɧɟɰɤ (3843)20-46-81
ɇɨɜɨɫɢɛɢɪɫɤ (383)227-86-73
ɇɨɹɛɪɶɫɤ(3496)41-32-12
Ɉɦɫɤ (3812)21-46-40
Ɉɪɟɥ (4862)44-53-42
Ɉɪɟɧɛɭɪɝ (3532)37-68-04
ɉɟɧɡɚ (8412)22-31-16
ɉɟɪɦɶ (342)205-81-47
ɉɟɬɪɨɡɚɜɨɞɫɤ (8142)55-98-37
ɉɫɤɨɜ (8112)59-10-37
Ɋɨɫɬɨɜ�ɧɚ�Ⱦɨɧɭ (863)308-18-15
Ɋɹɡɚɧɶ (4912)46-61-64
ɋɚɦɚɪɚ (846)206-03-16
ɋɚɧɤɬ�ɉɟɬɟɪɛɭɪɝ �812)309-46-40
ɋɚɪɚɧɫɤ (8342)22-96-24
ɋɚɪɚɬɨɜ (845)249-38-78
ɋɟɜɚɫɬɨɩɨɥɶ (8692)22-31-93
ɋɢɦɮɟɪɨɩɨɥɶ (3652)67-13-56
ɋɦɨɥɟɧɫɤ (4812)29-41-54
ɋɨɱɢ (862)225-72-31
ɋɬɚɜɪɨɩɨɥɶ (8652)20-65-13
ɋɭɪɝɭɬ (3462)77-98-35
ɋɵɤɬɵɜɤɚɪ (8212)25-95-17
Ɍɚɦɛɨɜ (4752)50-40-97
Ɍɜɟɪɶ (4822)63-31-35
Ɍɨɥɶɹɬɬɢ (8482)63-91-07
Ɍɨɦɫɤ (3822)98-41-53
Ɍɭɥɚ (4872)33-79-87
Ɍɸɦɟɧɶ (3452)66-21-18
ɍɥɚɧ�ɍɞɷ (3012)59-97-51
ɍɥɶɹɧɨɜɫɤ (8422)24-23-59
ɍɮɚ (347)229-48-12
ɏɚɛɚɪɨɜɫɤ (4212)92-98-04
ɑɟɛɨɤɫɚɪɵ (8352)28-53-07
ɑɟɥɹɛɢɧɫɤ (351)202-03-61
ɑɟɪɟɩɨɜɟɰ (8202)49-02-64
ɑɢɬɚ (3022)38-34-83
əɤɭɬɫɤ (4112)23-90-97
əɪɨɫɥɚɜɥɶ (4852)69-52-93
Ɋɨɫɫɢɹ  +7(495)268-04-70 Ʉɚɡɚɯɫɬɚɧ  +7(7172)727-132 Ʉɢɪɝɢɡɢɹ  +996(312)96-26-47
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
ПРИВОДЫ ПЕРЕМЕННОГО
ТОКА НИЗКОВОЛЬТНЫЕ
Техническое описание на
преобразователи
ACSM1-204
PRODUCT-DETAILS
ACSM1-204MCR-090A-4
ACSM1-204MCR-090A-4; ACSM1-204MCR-
090A-4 PN:61kW, IN:93A
Global Commercial Alias ACSM1-204MCR-090A-4
Product ID 69015557
ABB Type Designation ACSM1-204MCR-090A-4
Catalog Description ACSM1-204MCR-090A-4; ACSM1-204MCR-090A-4 PN:61kW, IN:93A
General Information
Ordering
Finland (FI)Country of Origin
85044088Customs Tariff Number
ACSM1-204MCR-090A-4 PN:61kW, IN:93AInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Dimensions
17 kgProduct Net Weight
225 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
467 mmProduct Net Height
220 mmProduct Net Width
Technical
3Number of Phases
48 ... 63 HzFrequency (f)
DFrame Size
380 ...480 VInput Voltage (Uin)
Wall-mountedMounting Type
93 AOutput Current, Normal
Use (In)
61 kWOutput Power, Normal
Use (Pn)
Additional Information
ACSM1-204MCR-090A-4Product Main Type
Frequency ConverterProduct Name
Classifications
ACSM1Product Series
39122001UNSPSC
Environmental
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
PRODUCT-DETAILS
ACSM1-204MCR-046A-4
ACSM1-204MCR-046A-4 PN:23kW, IN:50A
Global Commercial Alias ACSM1-204MCR-046A-4
Product ID 69015549
ABB Type Designation ACSM1-204MCR-046A-4
Catalog Description ACSM1-204MCR-046A-4 PN:23kW, IN:50A
General Information
Ordering
Finland (FI)Country of Origin
85044088Customs Tariff Number
ACSM1-204MCR-046A-4 PN:23kW, IN:50AInvoice Description
YesMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Dimensions
10 kgProduct Net Weight
225 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
467 mmProduct Net Height
165 mmProduct Net Width
Technical
3Number of Phases
CFrame Size
Additional Information
ACSM1-204MCR-046A-4Product Main Type
Frequency ConverterProduct Name
Classifications
ACSM1Product Series
39122001UNSPSC
Environmental
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
PRODUCT-DETAILS
ACSM1-204MCR-031A-4
ACSM1-204MCR-031A-4; ACSM1-204MCR-031A
-4 PN:kW, IN:A
Global Commercial Alias ACSM1-204MCR-031A-4
Product ID 69034934
ABB Type Designation ACSM1-204MCR-031A-4
Catalog Description ACSM1-204MCR-031A-4; ACSM1-204MCR-031A-4 PN:kW, IN:A
General Information
Ordering
Finland (FI)Country of Origin
85044088Customs Tariff Number
ACSM1-204MCR-031A-4 PN:kW, IN:AInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Dimensions
10 kgProduct Net Weight
225 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
467 mmProduct Net Height
165 mmProduct Net Width
Technical
3Number of Phases
48 ... 63 HzFrequency (f)
CFrame Size
380 ...480 VInput Voltage (Uin)
Wall-mountedMounting Type
Additional Information
ACSM1-204MCR-031A-4Product Main Type
Frequency ConverterProduct Name
Classifications
ACSM1Product Series
39122001UNSPSC
Environmental
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
PRODUCT-DETAILS
ACSM1-204MAR-090A-4
ACSM1-204MAR-090A-4; ACSM1-204MAR-
090A-4 PN:61kW, IN:93A
Global Commercial Alias ACSM1-204MAR-090A-4
Product ID 69015531
ABB Type Designation ACSM1-204MAR-090A-4
Catalog Description ACSM1-204MAR-090A-4; ACSM1-204MAR-090A-4 PN:61kW, IN:93A
General Information
Ordering
Finland (FI)Country of Origin
85044088Customs Tariff Number
ACSM1-204MAR-090A-4 PN:61kW, IN:93AInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Dimensions
17 kgProduct Net Weight
225 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
467 mmProduct Net Height
220 mmProduct Net Width
Technical
3Number of Phases
48 ... 63 HzFrequency (f)
DFrame Size
380 ...480 VInput Voltage (Uin)
Wall-mountedMounting Type
93 AOutput Current, Normal
Use (In)
61 kWOutput Power, Normal
Use (Pn)
Additional Information
ACSM1-204MAR-090A-4Product Main Type
Frequency ConverterProduct Name
Classifications
ACSM1Product Series
39122001UNSPSC
Environmental
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
PRODUCT-DETAILS
ACSM1-204MAR-07A0-4
ACSM1-204MAR-07A0-4; ACSM1-204MAR-
07A0-4 PN:5,3kW, IN:8A
Global Commercial Alias ACSM1-204MAR-07A0-4
Product ID 69015506
ABB Type Designation ACSM1-204MAR-07A0-4
Catalog Description ACSM1-204MAR-07A0-4; ACSM1-204MAR-07A0-4 PN:5,3kW, IN:8A
General Information
Ordering
Finland (FI)Country of Origin
85044084Customs Tariff Number
ACSM1-204MAR-07A0-4 PN:5,3kW, IN:8AInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Dimensions
2.8 kgProduct Net Weight
146 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
364 mmProduct Net Height
90 mmProduct Net Width
Technical
3Number of Phases
48 ... 63 HzFrequency (f)
AFrame Size
380 ...480 VInput Voltage (Uin)
Wall-mountedMounting Type
8 AOutput Current, Normal
Use (In)
5.3 kWOutput Power, Normal
Use (Pn)
Additional Information
ACSM1-204MAR-07A0-4Product Main Type
Frequency ConverterProduct Name
Classifications
ACSM1Product Series
39122001UNSPSC
Environmental
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
PRODUCT-DETAILS
ACSM1-204MAR-046A-4
ACSM1-204MAR-046A-4; ACSM1-204MAR-
046A-4 PN:23kW, IN:50A
Global Commercial Alias ACSM1-204MAR-046A-4
Product ID 69015522
ABB Type Designation ACSM1-204MAR-046A-4
Catalog Description ACSM1-204MAR-046A-4; ACSM1-204MAR-046A-4 PN:23kW, IN:50A
General Information
Ordering
Finland (FI)Country of Origin
85044088Customs Tariff Number
ACSM1-204MAR-046A-4 PN:23kW, IN:50AInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Dimensions
10 kgProduct Net Weight
225 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
467 mmProduct Net Height
165 mmProduct Net Width
Technical
3Number of Phases
48 ... 63 HzFrequency (f)
CFrame Size
380 ...480 VInput Voltage (Uin)
Wall-mountedMounting Type
50 AOutput Current, Normal
Use (In)
23 kWOutput Power, Normal
Use (Pn)
Additional Information
ACSM1-204MAR-046A-4Product Main Type
Frequency ConverterProduct Name
Classifications
ACSM1Product Series
39122001UNSPSC
Environmental
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
PRODUCT-DETAILS
ACSM1-204MAR-031A-4
ACSM1-204MAR-031A-4; ACSM1-204MAR-031A
-4 PN:kW, IN:A
Global Commercial Alias ACSM1-204MAR-031A-4
Product ID 69015565
ABB Type Designation ACSM1-204MAR-031A-4
Catalog Description ACSM1-204MAR-031A-4; ACSM1-204MAR-031A-4 PN:kW, IN:A
General Information
Ordering
Finland (FI)Country of Origin
85044088Customs Tariff Number
ACSM1-204MAR-031A-4 PN:kW, IN:AInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Dimensions
0 kgProduct Net Weight
Technical
3Number of Phases
48 ... 63 HzFrequency (f)
CFrame Size
380 ...480 VInput Voltage (Uin)
Wall-mountedMounting Type
Additional Information
ACSM1-204MAR-031A-4Product Main Type
Frequency ConverterProduct Name
Classifications
ACSM1Product Series
39122001UNSPSC
Environmental
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
PRODUCT-DETAILS
ACSM1-204MAR-016A-4
ACSM1-204MAR-016A-4; ACSM1-204MAR-016A
-4 PN:12kW, IN:18A
Global Commercial Alias ACSM1-204MAR-016A-4
Product ID 69015514
ABB Type Designation ACSM1-204MAR-016A-4
Catalog Description ACSM1-204MAR-016A-4; ACSM1-204MAR-016A-4 PN:12kW, IN:18A
General Information
Ordering
Finland (FI)Country of Origin
85044088Customs Tariff Number
ACSM1-204MAR-016A-4 PN:12kW, IN:18AInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Dimensions
4.8 kgProduct Net Weight
224 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
381 mmProduct Net Height
100 mmProduct Net Width
Technical
3Number of Phases
48 ... 63 HzFrequency (f)
BFrame Size
380 ...480 VInput Voltage (Uin)
Wall-mountedMounting Type
18 AOutput Current, Normal
Use (In)
12 kWOutput Power, Normal
Use (Pn)
Additional Information
ACSM1-204MAR-016A-4Product Main Type
Frequency ConverterProduct Name
Classifications
ACSM1Product Series
39122001UNSPSC
Environmental
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
Ⱥɥɦɚɬɵ (7273)495-231
Ⱥɧɝɚɪɫɤ (3955)60-70-56
Ⱥɪɯɚɧɝɟɥɶɫɤ (8182)63-90-72
Ⱥɫɬɪɚɯɚɧɶ (8512)99-46-04
Ȼɚɪɧɚɭɥ (3852)73-04-60
Ȼɟɥɝɨɪɨɞ (4722)40-23-64
Ȼɥɚɝɨɜɟɳɟɧɫɤ (4162)22-76-07
Ȼɪɹɧɫɤ (4832)59-03-52
ȼɥɚɞɢɜɨɫɬɨɤ (423)249-28-31
ȼɥɚɞɢɤɚɜɤɚɡ (8672)28-90-48
ȼɥɚɞɢɦɢɪ (4922)49-43-18
ȼɨɥɝɨɝɪɚɞ (844)278-03-48
ȼɨɥɨɝɞɚ (8172)26-41-59
ȼɨɪɨɧɟɠ (473)204-51-73
ȿɤɚɬɟɪɢɧɛɭɪɝ (343)384-55-89
ɂɜɚɧɨɜɨ (4932)77-34-06
ɂɠɟɜɫɤ (3412)26-03-58
ɂɪɤɭɬɫɤ (395)279-98-46
Ʉɚɡɚɧɶ (843)206-01-48
Ʉɚɥɢɧɢɧɝɪɚɞ (4012)72-03-81
Ʉɚɥɭɝɚ (4842)92-23-67
Ʉɟɦɟɪɨɜɨ (3842)65-04-62
Ʉɢɪɨɜ (8332)68-02-04
Ʉɨɥɨɦɧɚ (4966)23-41-49
Ʉɨɫɬɪɨɦɚ (4942)77-07-48
Ʉɪɚɫɧɨɞɚɪ (861)203-40-90
Ʉɪɚɫɧɨɹɪɫɤ (391)204-63-61
Ʉɭɪɝɚɧ (3522)50-90-47
Ʉɭɪɫɤ (4712)77-13-04
Ʌɢɩɟɰɤ (4742)52-20-81
Ɇɚɝɧɢɬɨɝɨɪɫɤ (3519)55-03-13
Ɇɨɫɤɜɚ (495)268-04-70
Ɇɭɪɦɚɧɫɤ (8152)59-64-93
ɇɚɛɟɪɟɠɧɵɟ ɑɟɥɧɵ (8552)20-53-41
ɇɢɠɧɢɣ ɇɨɜɝɨɪɨɞ (831)429-08-12
ɇɨɜɨɤɭɡɧɟɰɤ (3843)20-46-81
ɇɨɜɨɫɢɛɢɪɫɤ (383)227-86-73
ɇɨɹɛɪɶɫɤ(3496)41-32-12
Ɉɦɫɤ (3812)21-46-40
Ɉɪɟɥ (4862)44-53-42
Ɉɪɟɧɛɭɪɝ (3532)37-68-04
ɉɟɧɡɚ (8412)22-31-16
ɉɟɪɦɶ (342)205-81-47
ɉɟɬɪɨɡɚɜɨɞɫɤ (8142)55-98-37
ɉɫɤɨɜ (8112)59-10-37
Ɋɨɫɬɨɜ�ɧɚ�Ⱦɨɧɭ (863)308-18-15
Ɋɹɡɚɧɶ (4912)46-61-64
ɋɚɦɚɪɚ (846)206-03-16
ɋɚɧɤɬ�ɉɟɬɟɪɛɭɪɝ �812)309-46-40
ɋɚɪɚɧɫɤ (8342)22-96-24
ɋɚɪɚɬɨɜ (845)249-38-78
ɋɟɜɚɫɬɨɩɨɥɶ (8692)22-31-93
ɋɢɦɮɟɪɨɩɨɥɶ (3652)67-13-56
ɋɦɨɥɟɧɫɤ (4812)29-41-54
ɋɨɱɢ (862)225-72-31
ɋɬɚɜɪɨɩɨɥɶ (8652)20-65-13
ɋɭɪɝɭɬ (3462)77-98-35
ɋɵɤɬɵɜɤɚɪ (8212)25-95-17
Ɍɚɦɛɨɜ (4752)50-40-97
Ɍɜɟɪɶ (4822)63-31-35
Ɍɨɥɶɹɬɬɢ (8482)63-91-07
Ɍɨɦɫɤ (3822)98-41-53
Ɍɭɥɚ (4872)33-79-87
Ɍɸɦɟɧɶ (3452)66-21-18
ɍɥɚɧ�ɍɞɷ (3012)59-97-51
ɍɥɶɹɧɨɜɫɤ (8422)24-23-59
ɍɮɚ (347)229-48-12
ɏɚɛɚɪɨɜɫɤ (4212)92-98-04
ɑɟɛɨɤɫɚɪɵ (8352)28-53-07
ɑɟɥɹɛɢɧɫɤ (351)202-03-61
ɑɟɪɟɩɨɜɟɰ (8202)49-02-64
ɑɢɬɚ (3022)38-34-83
əɤɭɬɫɤ (4112)23-90-97
əɪɨɫɥɚɜɥɶ (4852)69-52-93
Ɋɨɫɫɢɹ  +7(495)268-04-70 Ʉɚɡɚɯɫɬɚɧ  +7(7172)727-132 Ʉɢɪɝɢɡɢɹ  +996(312)96-26-47
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь: